DA No.
8/2022/194/2
8/2020/178/2
8/2023/28/1
8/2023/27/1
8/2022/50/2
8/2023/17/1
8/2023/11/1
8/2023/3/1
8/2023/2/1
8/2022/230/1
8/2022/223/1
8/2022/208/1
8/2022/201/1
8/2022/194/1
8/2022/179/1
8/2022/169/1
8/2022/168/1
8/2022/166/1
8/2022/163/1
8/2022/159/1
8/2021/168/2
8/2022/148/1
8/2022/116/1
8/2022/106/1
8/2022/84/1
8/2021/225/1
CDC No.
9/2023/4/1
9/2023/3/1
9/2023/1/1

DEVELOPMENT CONSENTS PUBLIC NOTIFICATION
APPROVED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATOINS AND COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES
Notice is hereby give pursuant to Section 4.59 of the Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979 (as amended) that the following applications
have been granted consent during the period of 1 March 2023 - 31 March 2023

Proposal

Secondary Dwelling

New Gazebo

Swimming Pool & Outdoor Area

Dwelling & detached Shed & 3 Cabin

Carport of Existing Dwelling

Shed

Detached Shed and Annex

Shed

Alterations and Additions to Existing Dwelling

Shed

Dwelling to create a Dual Occupancy

Dwelling with Attached Double Garage

Boundary Adjustment

Secondary Dwelling

Detached Dual occupancy

Shed

Change of Use to Dual Occupancy (Alterations and Additions)
Additions to Dwelling,Carport, Swimming Pool & Cabana
Alteration & Addition to existing deck, new double carport & ensuite
New Shed

S4.55 Modification Dwelling,Secondary Dwelling and Shed
Farm Stay Accommodation

Caretakers Facilities (ancillary to camping ground)
Change of use - vehicle body repair shop

Shed

Dwelling

Proposal

Shed

New Balconies, decks patios terraces or ve
Freestanding Patio

Address

100 Mary Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

12 Park Street EAST GRESFORD NSW 2311
38 Willows Road GRESFORD NSW 2311

4948 Clarence Town Road DUNGOG NSW 242
80 Chapman Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

477 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW 242

9 Ned Place GRESFORD NSW 2311

469 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW 242
1462 Bingleburra Road BINGLEBURRA NSW
61 Williams River Close CLARENCE TOWN N
249 Dungog Road MARTINS CREEK NSW 2420
16 Nirvana Close VACY NSW 2421

69 Allyn River Road EAST GRESFORD NSW
100 Mary Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

468 Webbers Creek Road PATERSON NSW 24
144 Durham Road GRESFORD NSW 2311
Lostock School Road LOSTOCK NSW 2311

27 Osmonds Road SUGARLOAF NSW 2420
46 Prince Street PATERSON NSW 2421

680 Dungog Road HILLDALE NSW 2420

81 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421

381 Glen Martin Road GLEN MARTIN NSW 2
1982 Gresford Road EAST GRESFORD NSW 2
347 Glen Martin Road GLEN MARTIN NSW 2
177 Wallarobba-Brookfield Road WALLAROBB
315 Flat Tops Road FLAT TOPS NSW 2420
Address

21 Burrawang Close EAST GRESFORD NSW 2
11 Chisholm Close VACY NSW 2421

132 Boatfalls Drive CLARENCE TOWN NSW

Date Determined

15/03/2023
07/03/2023
09/03/2023
02/03/2023
20/03/2023
09/03/2023
15/03/2023
10/03/2023
31/03/2023
15/03/2023
03/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
07/03/2023
15/03/2023
07/03/2023
29/03/2023
07/03/2023
29/03/2023
15/03/2023
07/03/2023
15/03/2023
02/03/2023
08/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023

Date Determined

27/03/2023
02/03/2023
07/03/2023



