DEVELOPMENT CONSENTS PUBLIC NOTIFICATION

APPROVED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATOINS AND COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby give pursuant to Section 4.59 of the Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979 (as amended) that the following applications have been granted consent during the period of 1 March 2023 - 31 March 2023

DA No.	Proposal	Address	Date Determined
8/2022/194/2	Secondary Dwelling	100 Mary Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	15/03/2023
8/2020/178/2	New Gazebo	12 Park Street EAST GRESFORD NSW 2311	07/03/2023
8/2023/28/1	Swimming Pool & Outdoor Area	38 Willows Road GRESFORD NSW 2311	09/03/2023
8/2023/27/1	Dwelling & detached Shed & 3 Cabin	4948 Clarence Town Road DUNGOG NSW 242	02/03/2023
8/2022/50/2	Carport of Existing Dwelling	80 Chapman Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	20/03/2023
8/2023/17/1	Shed	477 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW 242	09/03/2023
8/2023/11/1	Detached Shed and Annex	9 Ned Place GRESFORD NSW 2311	15/03/2023
8/2023/3/1	Shed	469 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW 242	10/03/2023
8/2023/2/1	Alterations and Additions to Existing Dwelling	1462 Bingleburra Road BINGLEBURRA NSW	31/03/2023
8/2022/230/1	Shed	61 Williams River Close CLARENCE TOWN N	15/03/2023
8/2022/223/1	Dwelling to create a Dual Occupancy	249 Dungog Road MARTINS CREEK NSW 2420	03/03/2023
8/2022/208/1	Dwelling with Attached Double Garage	16 Nirvana Close VACY NSW 2421	01/03/2023
8/2022/201/1	Boundary Adjustment	69 Allyn River Road EAST GRESFORD NSW	01/03/2023
8/2022/194/1	Secondary Dwelling	100 Mary Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	07/03/2023
8/2022/179/1	Detached Dual occupancy	468 Webbers Creek Road PATERSON NSW 24	15/03/2023
8/2022/169/1	Shed	144 Durham Road GRESFORD NSW 2311	07/03/2023
8/2022/168/1	Change of Use to Dual Occupancy (Alterations and Additions)	Lostock School Road LOSTOCK NSW 2311	29/03/2023
8/2022/166/1	Additions to Dwelling, Carport, Swimming Pool & Cabana	27 Osmonds Road SUGARLOAF NSW 2420	07/03/2023
8/2022/163/1	Alteration & Addition to existing deck, new double carport & ensuite	46 Prince Street PATERSON NSW 2421	29/03/2023
8/2022/159/1	New Shed	680 Dungog Road HILLDALE NSW 2420	15/03/2023
8/2021/168/2	S4.55 Modification Dwelling, Secondary Dwelling and Shed	81 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421	07/03/2023
8/2022/148/1	Farm Stay Accommodation	381 Glen Martin Road GLEN MARTIN NSW 2	15/03/2023
8/2022/116/1	Caretakers Facilities (ancillary to camping ground)	1982 Gresford Road EAST GRESFORD NSW 2	02/03/2023
8/2022/106/1	Change of use - vehicle body repair shop	347 Glen Martin Road GLEN MARTIN NSW 2	08/03/2023
8/2022/84/1	Shed	177 Wallarobba-Brookfield Road WALLAROBB	29/03/2023
8/2021/225/1	Dwelling	315 Flat Tops Road FLAT TOPS NSW 2420	29/03/2023
CDC No.	Proposal	Address	Date Determined
9/2023/4/1	Shed	21 Burrawang Close EAST GRESFORD NSW 2	27/03/2023
9/2023/3/1	New Balconies, decks patios terraces or ve	11 Chisholm Close VACY NSW 2421	02/03/2023
9/2023/1/1	Freestanding Patio	132 Boatfalls Drive CLARENCE TOWN NSW	07/03/2023